
•	 Innovative PaintPro® Technology offers a rapid dry time,     
superior paint adhesion and long-lasting paint performance

•	 Rot and moisture resistant
•	 Low maintenance
•	 Ready to paint - no sanding or priming necessary
•	 Flexible and durable to prevent jobsite breakage with 

long-lasting protection
•	 Can be factory finished with ColorFusion by Lumbermen’s

SIDING & TRIM 
WITH PAINTPRO 
TECHNOLOGY

Straight Edge

Staggered Edge

•	 Finished just for your project
•	 Any color you want*

Board & Batten

PURE WHITE ASHEN

GRAY STONE BLUE BREEZE

NAVAJO 
WHITE

PHOTO GRAY

PHOENIX 
FOSSIL

DEEP WATER

CARAMELIZED 
PEARS

ALDABRA

CURFEW

ROCK CLIFFS PATCHES

IN THE              
SHADOWS

11:59 
BLACK

Printed colors are an approximation and may not be an exact match.
*Some custom colors require testing and approval.

COOL              
CHARCOAL

NOW STOCKING 
11:59 BLACK IN:

4/4X4”
4/4X6”
4/4X8”
4/4X10”
4/4X12”                   

5/4X4”
5/4X6”
5/4X8”
5/4X10”
5/4X12”                   

11:59 BLACK

®

ENGINEERED TO BE THE BEST SUBSTRATE FOR PAINT

For more information, contact your Lumbermen’s Sales Rep.
To place your order, contact Inside Sales or visit Lumbermen’s GO.


